ZS7200-0012 www.beckhoff.com/ZS7200-0012
Technical changes reserved
Revision 2.0 | Page 1 of 3
B17, plug, straight, male+blanking plug, 4-pin, EtherCAT P-coded
Electrical data
Rated voltage (power) 630 V AC / 850 V DC
Rated current (power) 14 A at 40°C
Rated impulse voltage (power) 6.0 kV

Notes
- Illustrations similar
Ordering information
ZS7200-0012 B17, plug, metal, shielded, crimp, straight, male+blanking plug, 4-pin, EtherCAT P-coded,
IP65/67, Ø 10.0…11.5 mm
Accessories
ZS7200-0012 www.beckhoff.com/ZS7200-0012
Technical changes reserved
Revision 2.0 | Page 3 of 3
ZB8810-0000 crimping tool for Ethernet element, M8, B12, B17, B23 contacts
ZB8810-0001 crimping insert and locator for Ethernet element, M8, B12, B17 contacts
ZS7000-C001 Crimp contact, Ethernet element, male, AWG22/0.34 mm², PU = 50 pieces
ZS7000-C005 B17 crimp contact, male, 1.5 mm², packaging unit = 50 pieces
ZS7200-B003 B17 protection cap, plug, plastic, IP67, packaging unit = 10 pieces, including loss
protection
ZS7200-B004 B17 protection cap, plug, metal, IP67, packaging unit = 5 pieces, including loss
protection
ZS7200-B005 B17 color coding connector/square flange, red, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7200-B006 B17 color coding connector/square flange, yellow, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7200-B007 B17 color coding connector/square flange, blue, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7200-B008 B17 color coding connector/square flange, green, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7200-B015 B17 color coding connector/square flange, orange, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7200-B016 B17 color coding connector/square flange, gray, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZB8802-0002 assembly tool for B17 connector, AF22
Beckhoff®, ATRO®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, MX-System®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TC/BSD®, TwinCAT®,
TwinCAT/BSD®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XPlanar® and XTS® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other designations
used in this publication may be trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.